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The other stamps sent fro.n Lisbon on the dates belowv given were.-

19 Aua. 1881.

6000 stamps
6000 e
1000 c

of 25 reis,
50 i
100 l

clark roie, black surcharge.
hight green blue, black surcharge.
Miac,

18 AUGIUST, 1882.

150
1.50

1000
2000
1000

500
J0O

2000
4000

2000
200()
4000
4000
2000

starnps ol
et

!f

ci

et

stamps of a'
tg 10
fi 25
ci 50

25
50

100

black, red surcharge.
clark green, I lack surcharge,
clark rose, 4
light blue, c
Miac, c

lSt APRIL, 1883.

rèis, black, red surcharge.
clark green, black surcharge.
44light rose, c
C6Iight bine, c

lst AuGusT, 1883.

stamps of .5 reis, black, red surcharge.
cc 10 C.liglit green, black surcharge.
te 25 ci light rose, t
cc 50 cc Iioht bine, c

cc100 cc clark lilac, d

The oniy error in these is in the surcharging of th-e 4th staTnp on tht
4th strip, having the accent grave instead of acute.

The writer possess an unperforated specimen of the 50 reis of thiis- isýýue.
On their arrivai ini Guinea, sonie values were found with the surchtange
reversed, they were however destroyed by the post, office authoritie:., and
none xssued to the public.

lSth APRUL, 1884.
2000 stamps
8000 c

500 c

of 25 reis,
50

1(0

Iigrht rose, blaek surcharge.
clark blue, c
filaq, e

l8th OeTOBER, 1884.

1600-
2000
1000
1000
100h

500
500

stamps o? 5
ci 10
ci 25
cc 50

cc100
Ce200
te 00

reis,

«

c:

c'

c'

«

black, carmine surcharge.
Iight green, blaek surcharge.
light rose, t
dark blue, e
Miac, CI
orange,,c
brownNL


