The other stamps sent from Lisbon on the dates below given were.-

19 Aug. 1881.

6000	stamps	of 25	reis,	dark	rose,	black	surcha	rge.	
6000	ແ້	50	66	light	green	a blue	, black	surchar	ge.
1000	"	100	"	lilac,				u	_

18 August, 1882.

150	stamps	of 5	reis,	black, red s	urcharge.
150	"_	10	и	dark green,	llack surcharge,
1000	**	25	65	dark rose,	
2000	"	50	4:	light blue,	u
1000	44	100	٠.	lilac,	"

1st APRIL, 1883.

500	stamps	of 5	rèis,	black, red surchar	ge).
ა 00	- ((10	"	dark green, black	surcharge.
2000	"	25	64	light rose,	"
4000	"	50 .	٤,	light blue,	cc

1st August, 1883.

```
2000 stamps of 5 reis, black, red surcharge.
2000 " 10 " light green, black surcharge.
4000 " 25 " light rose, "
4000 " 50 " light blue, "
2000 " 100 " dark lilac, "
```

The only error in these is in the surcharging of the 4th stamp on the 4th strip, having the accent grave instead of acute.

The writer possess an unperforated specimen of the 50 reis of this issue. On their arrival in Guinea, some values were found with the surcharge reversed, they were however destroyed by the post office authorities, and none issued to the public.

18th April, 1884.

2000	stamps	of 25	reis,	light	rose,	black	surcharge.
3000	ű	50	"	dark	blue,		"
500	"	100	•	lilac,			"

18th OCTOBER, 1884.

1000	stamps	of 5	reis,	black, carmine surcharge.	
2000	ü	10	"	light green, black surcharge.	
1000	"	25	۲,	light rose, "	
1000	"	50	c:	dark blue, "	
1000	"	100	"	lilac, "	
500	· ·	200	"	orange, "	
500	"	300		brown, "	